EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT18R1074

ROLL NO.: 1959107

SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX.

337731(37) AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 80
337732(37) REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING 80
337733(37) COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING 80
337734(37) MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY 80
337744(37) PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 80
337761(37) AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB 40
337762(37) REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB 40
337763(37) COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB 40
337764(37) MINOR PROJECT 100
337765(37) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS -
337766(37) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -

TOTAL 620

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT: AASHUTOSH JAISWAL

FATHER’S NAME: ASHOK JAISWAL

PERCENTAGE: 89.7

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT18R1075

ROLL NO.: 1959108

SUBJECT CODE

MAX.

337731(37) AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 80
337732(37) REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING 80
337733(37) COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING 80
337734(37) MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY 80
337744(37) PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 80
337761(37) AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB 40
337762(37) REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB 40
337763(37) COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB 40
337764(37) MINOR PROJECT 100
337765(37) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS -
337766(37) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -

TOTAL 620

RESULT: PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR

A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT

DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT: ABHISHEK SINGH

FATHER’S NAME: SATANAND SINGH

NAME OF SUBJECT

PERCENTAGE: 73.8

.

RESULT: PASS

OBT.

62
66
63
71
70
38
40

OBT.

46
44
56
65
68
35
39
30

BRANCH:

MAX.

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

19
20
19
20
19
19
20
18
37
38
37

266

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

MAX.

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

15
19
15
14
16
16
19
15
30
31
30

220

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

98
106
99
110
106
57
60
55
131
38
37

897

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

74
80
87
92
90
51
58
45
100
31
30

738



Vi

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

337731(37)
337732(37)
337733(37)
337734(37)
337744(37)
337761(37)
337762(37)
337763(37)
337764(37)
337765(37)
337766(37)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

337731(37)
337732(37)
337733(37)
337734(37)
337744(37)
337761(37)
337762(37)
337763(37)
337764(37)
337765(37)
337766(37)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
SUT18R1076 NAME OF STUDENT: AKRITI BANSAL
1959109 FATHER’S NAME: SUSHIL BANSAL
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT. MAX.

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 80 60 20
REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING 80 71 20
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING 80 67 20
MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY 80 72 20
PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 80 70 20
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB 40 36 -
REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB 40 40 -
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB 40 38 -
MINOR PROJECT 100 90 -
INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY - - -

620 544 100

88.2
PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
SUT18R1077 NAME OF STUDENT: ANIKET XALXO
1959110 FATHER’S NAME: CHARLESH XALXO
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT. MAX.

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 80 55 20
REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING 80 75 20
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING 80 69 20
MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY 80 70 20
PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 80 65 20
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB 40 37 -
REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB 40 38 --
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB 40 35 -
MINOR PROJECT 100 91 -
INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -- - -

620 535 100

87.4
PASS

BRANCH:

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

16
19
16
19
17
17
19
17
38
39
38

255

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

18
18
17
20
19
19
19
16
35
36
35

252

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

92
103
102
109
104
53
59
55
128
39
38

882

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

91
110
103
109
100
56
57
51
126
36
35

874



EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT18R1078

ROLL NO.: 1959111

SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX.

337731(37) AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 80
337732(37) REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING 80
337733(37) COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING 80
337734(37) MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY 80
337744(37) PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 80
337761(37) AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB 40
337762(37) REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB 40
337763(37) COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB 40
337764(37) MINOR PROJECT 100
337765(37) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS -
337766(37) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -

TOTAL 620

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT: ASEEM DIVIA PRATAP XALXO

FATHER’S NAME: NIRAML XALXO

PERCENTAGE: 74.6

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT18R1085

ROLL NO.: 1959118

SUBJECT CODE

MAX.

337731(37) AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 80
337732(37) REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING 80
337733(37) COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING 80
337734(37) MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY 80
337744(37) PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 80
337761(37) AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB 40
337762(37) REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB 40
337763(37) COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB 40
337764(37) MINOR PROJECT 100
337765(37) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS -
337766(37) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -

TOTAL 620

RESULT: PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT: NARAYAN RAJWADE

FATHER’S NAME: SHRIRAM PRASAD RAJWADE

NAME OF SUBJECT

PERCENTAGE: 58.9

.

RESULT: PASS

OBT.

36
42
55
70
65
35
38
30

OBT.

42
41
40
35
35
34
37
32

BRANCH:

MAX.

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

16
20
16
18
17
17
19
15
30
31
30

229

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

MAX.

20
20
20
20

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

14
19
14
13
16
16
19
15
32
33
32

223

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

67
80
86
105
93
52
57
45
100
31
30

746

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

56
60
54
48
51
50
56
47
102
33
32

589



.

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

337731(37)
337732(37)
337733(37)
337734(37)
337744(37)
337761(37)
337762(37)
337763(37)
337764(37)
337765(37)
337766(37)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

337731(37)
337732(37)
337733(37)
337734(37)
337744(37)
337761(37)
337762(37)
337763(37)
337764(37)
337765(37)
337766(37)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
RAHUL SHRIVASTAV

ARVIND SHRIVASTAV

SUT18R1088 NAME OF STUDENT:
1959121 FATHER’S NAME:

NAME OF SUBJECT

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING
MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY

PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB
REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB
MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY

58.7
FA:Fail due to aggregate marks

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
SUT18R1091 NAME OF STUDENT: SET KUMAR
1959123 FATHER’S NAME: DHUWA RAM
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT. MAX.
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 80 40 20
REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING 80 60 20
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING 80 37 20
MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY 80 70 20
PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 80 66 20
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB 40 37 -
REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB 40 39 -
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB 40 30 -
MINOR PROJECT 100 94 -
INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -- - -
620 473 100

76.3
PASS

MAX.

80
80
80
80
80
40

OBT.

28
36
37
35
34
34
38
31

BRANCH:

MAX.

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

14
18
14
13
16
16
19
15
31
32
31

219

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

17
20
17
16
16
16
19
16
30
31
30

228

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

42
54
51
48
50
50
57
46
126
32
31

587

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

69
96
63
101
92
53
58
46
124
31
30

763



EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT18R1092

ROLL NO.: 1959124

SUBJECT CODE NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX.

337731(37) AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 80
337732(37) REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING 80
337733(37) COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING 80
337734(37) MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY 80
337744(37) PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 80
337761(37) AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB 40
337762(37) REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB 40
337763(37) COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB 40
337764(37) MINOR PROJECT 100
337765(37) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS -
337766(37) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -

TOTAL 620

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT: SUSHANT BARIK

FATHER’S NAME: PANCHANAN BARIK

PERCENTAGE: 83

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021
ENROLLMENT NO.: SUT18R1093

ROLL NO.: 1959125

SUBJECT CODE

MAX.

337731(37) AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 80
337732(37) REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING 80
337733(37) COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING 80
337734(37) MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY 80
337744(37) PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 80
337761(37) AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB 40
337762(37) REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB 40
337763(37) COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB 40
337764(37) MINOR PROJECT 100
337765(37) INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS -
337766(37) PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -

TOTAL 620

RESULT: PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
NAME OF STUDENT: TAUKIL AHMED

FATHER’S NAME: TASKIL AHMED

NAME OF SUBJECT

PERCENTAGE: 80.1

.

RESULT: PASS

OBT.

45
62
67
69
65
37
38
31

OBT.

60
55
71
69
60
38
37
31

BRANCH:

MAX.

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

18
19
18
20
18
18
19
17
31
32
31

241

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

MAX.

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

18
20
18
14
18
18
19
16
31
32
31

235

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

79
92
102
108
101
55
57
48
125
32
31

830

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

95
88
106
96
93
56
56
47
101
32
31

801



.

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

337731(37)
337732(37)
337733(37)
337734(37)
337744(37)
337761(37)
337762(37)
337763(37)
337764(37)
337765(37)
337766(37)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

337731(37)
337732(37)
337733(37)
337734(37)
337744(37)
337761(37)
337762(37)
337763(37)
337764(37)
337765(37)
337766(37)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI
TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
VISHAL KUMAR CHAKRADHARI

VINOD KUMAR CHAKRADHARI

SUT18R1094 NAME OF STUDENT:
1959126 FATHER’S NAME:

NAME OF SUBJECT

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING
MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY

PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB
REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB
MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY

82.9
PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

MAX.

80
80
80
80
80
40

OBT.

41
64
66
71
69
38
40
31

BRANCH:

MAX.

20
20
20
20

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

17
20
17
18
18
18
20
16
31
32
31

238

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
SUTI19R0087 NAME OF STUDENT: AKASH CHOUBEY
2959102 FATHER’S NAME: CHANDRA KUMAR CHOUBEY

NAME OF SUBJECT

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING
MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY

PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB
REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB
MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY

93.3
PASS

MAX.

80
80
80
80
80
40
40

OBT.

70
73
67
73
73
39
40

MAX.

20
20
20
20

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

20
20
20
20
19
19
20
19
38
39
38

272

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

74
104
96
106
94
56
60
47
129
32
31

829

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

108
112
105
112
110
58
60
57
134
39
38

933



Vi

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

337731(37)
337732(37)
337733(37)
337734(37)
337744(37)
337761(37)
337762(37)
337763(37)
337764(37)
337765(37)
337766(37)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

337731(37)
337732(37)
337733(37)
337734(37)
337744(37)
337761(37)
337762(37)
337763(37)
337764(37)
337765(37)
337766(37)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
SUTI8RI1112 NAME OF STUDENT: AMAN JAISWAL
2959103 FATHER’S NAME: JAWAHAR JAISWAL
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT. MAX.

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 80 49 20
REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING 80 66 20
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING 80 59 20
MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY 80 71 20
PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 80 69 20
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB 40 36 -
REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB 40 39 -
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB 40 36 -
MINOR PROJECT 100 80 -
INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY - - -

620 505 100

83.5
PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT

DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
SUTI18RI1116 NAME OF STUDENT: DEEPAK KUMAR SAH
2959105 FATHER’S NAME: MANOJKUMAR SAH
NAME OF SUBJECT

MAX. OBT. MAX.
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 80 59 20
REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING 80 74 20
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING 80 69 20
MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY 80 72 20
PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 80 72 20
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB 40 38 --
REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB 40 39 -
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB 40 34 -
MINOR PROJECT 100 96 -
INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -- - -
620 553 100

90
PASS

BRANCH:

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

17
20
17
20
17
17
19
16
36
37
36

252

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

18
19
18
20
19
19
19
17
34
39
34

256

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

81
102
90
110
100
53
58
52
116
37
36

835

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

94
111
104
111
111
57
58
51
130
39
34

900



Vi

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

337731(37)
337732(37)
337733(37)
337734(37)
337744(37)
337761(37)
337762(37)
337763(37)
337764(37)
337765(37)
337766(37)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

337731(37)
337732(37)
337733(37)
337734(37)
337744(37)
337761(37)
337762(37)
337763(37)
337764(37)
337765(37)
337766(37)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT

DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
SUTI8RI1118 NAME OF STUDENT: GOUSHIYA PRAVIN
2959106 FATHER’S NAME: MD KHURSHID ALAM
NAME OF SUBJECT

MAX. OBT. MAX.
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 80 42 20
REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING 80 49 20
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING 80 69 20
MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY 80 69 20
PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 80 69 20
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB 40 35 -
REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB 40 38 -
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB 40 34 -
MINOR PROJECT 100 70 -
INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY - - -
620 475 100

80
PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT

DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
SUT19R0090 NAME OF STUDENT: NIDHI PRAKSH SINGH
2959107 FATHER’S NAME: NOVEL PRAKASH SINGH
NAME OF SUBJECT

MAX. OBT. MAX.
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 80 45 20
REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING 80 61 20
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING 80 58 20
MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY 80 73 20
PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 80 69 20
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB 40 32 --
REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB 40 38 --
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB 40 32 -
MINOR PROJECT 100 92 -
INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -- - -
620 500 100

80.7
PASS

BRANCH:

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

16
20
16
19
18
18
20
17
34
35
34

247

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

15
18
15
19
16
16
19
14
32
33
32

229

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

74
83
100
106
102
53
58
51
104
35
34

800

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

74
96
89
110
98
48
57
46
124
33
32

807



Vi

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

337731(37)
337732(37)
337733(37)
337734(37)
337744(37)
337761(37)
337762(37)
337763(37)
337764(37)
337765(37)
337766(37)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

337731(37)
337732(37)
337733(37)
337734(37)
337744(37)
337761(37)
337762(37)
337763(37)
337764(37)
337765(37)
337766(37)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
SUT19R0092 NAME OF STUDENT: PREMCHAND KUSHVAHA
2959109 FATHER’S NAME: SHRIKESH KUSHVAHA
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT. MAX.
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 80 53 20
REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING 80 73 20
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING 80 62 20
MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY 80 74 20
PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 80 73 20
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB 40 38 -
REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB 40 38 -
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB 40 32 -
MINOR PROJECT 100 91 -
INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY - - -
620 534 100

84.8
PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
SUT19R0098 NAME OF STUDENT: ROSHAN KUMAR SAI
2959115 FATHER’S NAME: PRAMOD KUMAR SAI
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT. MAX.

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 80 45 20
REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING 80 42 20
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING 80 55 20
MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY 80 70 20
PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 80 71 20
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB 40 38 --
REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB 40 38 --
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB 40 34 -
MINOR PROJECT 100 79 -
INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -- - -

620 472 100

79
PASS

BRANCH:

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

16
20
14
20
18
18
19
15
32
33
32

237

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

17
19
15
20
18
18
19
16
34
35
34

245

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

85
108
90
114
103
56
57
47
123
33
32

848

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

71
68
89
109
102
56
57
50
113
35
34

790



.

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

337731(37)
337732(37)
337733(37)
337734(37)
337744(37)
337761(37)
337762(37)
337763(37)
337764(37)
337765(37)
337766(37)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

EXAMINATION SESSION: NOV — DEC 2021

RESULT:

ENROLLMENT NO.:

ROLL NO.:

SUBJECT CODE

337731(37)
337732(37)
337733(37)
337734(37)
337744(37)
337761(37)
337762(37)
337763(37)
337764(37)
337765(37)
337766(37)

TOTAL

PERCENTAGE:

RESULT:

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
SUT19R0099 NAME OF STUDENT: RUPESH KUMAR
2959116 FATHER’S NAME: ARJUN KUMAR

NAME OF SUBJECT

AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING

REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING
MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY

PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB
REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB
MINOR PROJECT

INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY

84.2
PASS

VISHWAVIDYALAYA ENGINEERING COLLEGE, LAKHANPUR
A CONSTUTUENT COLLEGE OF C.S.V.T.U. BHILAI

TABULATION OF RESULT
DEGREE: BTECH COURSE: NEW CSVTU
SUTI19R0100 NAME OF STUDENT: SHAHGUPTA PRAVEEN
2959117 FATHER’S NAME: AFTAAB
NAME OF SUBJECT
MAX. OBT. MAX.
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING 80 58 20
REFRIGERATION & AIR-CONDITIONING 80 73 20
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN & MANUFACTURING 80 67 20
MACHINE TOOL TECHNOLOGY 80 73 20
PE-II: PRODUCT DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT 80 63 20
AUTOMOBILE ENGINEERING LAB 40 35 -
REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING LAB 40 40 --
COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN AND MANUFACTURING LAB 40 33 -
MINOR PROJECT 100 93 -
INNOVATIVE & ENTREPRENEURIAL SKILLS - - -
PRACTICAL TRAINING EVOLUTION/LIBRARY -- - -
620 535 100

85.1
PASS

MAX.

80
80
80
80
80
40

OBT.

62
64
66
69
61
37
38
33

BRANCH:

MAX.

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

16
19
14
16
18
18
20
15
33
34
33

236

BRANCH: MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

OBT.

CATEGORY:
GENDER:

MAX.

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
40
40
40

280

OBT.

16
19
16
19
17
17
20
15
33
32
33

237

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEMESTER:

TOTAL
MAX.

120
120
120
120
120
60
60
60
140
40
40

1000

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

96
100
94
100
95
55
58
48
129
34
33

842

SEVENTH

TOTAL
OBT.

89
111
99
107
94
52
60
48
126
32
33

851



